

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3362/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2007 in FAO(OS) No. 768- 771/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KANGARO INDUSTRIES (REGD) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

JAININDER JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Rana, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(PA W A N K U M A R)
C O U R T M A S T E R(ANAND SING H)
C O U R T M A S T E R