

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5007 OF 2008

KANGARO INDUSTRIES (REGD) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAININDER JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions and office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
 Mr. Amajit Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Mahendra Rana, Adv.
 Mr. Dhruv Bhagat, Adv.
 Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
D.K. Jain is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master