

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 305 OF 2009 IN Civil Appeal 5007/2008

JANINDER JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARIHANT JAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr Shalen Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Mohan Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Rana, adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Dhruva Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeever, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet this contempt petition be listed with the main
appeal which is listing for 15th February, 2010.(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master